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Student Name

GEETA M

HOSAMANI

POOIJA P JADAV

BHARATHI P

RANJITHA T )

GAGANA M R

MEGHANA |

ASHWINI G §

MEENA V

YASHASWINI M

BINDHU M

REKHA H B

RACHANA V

ASHOKA M

MONIKA R

NIVEDITHA H S

ANJANEYA

PREETHI Y

SUDHARANI

BHEEMARAJA

THANUSHREE K S

TEJAS S URS

LAVANYA |

SHILPA A

PUSHPA A

PUNITHRAJU V€

DHANUSHA S K
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7338166386

6360892265

8549067481

7026747723

7022288469

8904771595

6362375242

9663123578

7847073332

7019291775

9972180601
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8861024398
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9731945636

7619267224

6362714882

7353138634

9110295069

7090037085

7676516580

9206603658

8551577017

80184550812

Frmall 1D

geetam9535@gmall.com

poojapjadav1997 @gmall.com

bharathip0401 @gmail.com

ranjithatj2z4@gmail.com

gaganagaana/90@gmail.com

10meghanabhishek@gmail.com

ashwinisubbaraogr@gmail.com

naveenthirumalaiah@gmail.com

meetyashaswini@gmail com

bindumunirajl @gmail com

rekhahb20@gmail com

rachanavasanth3@gmail com

ashokam0698@gmail com

ammumonikal998@gmail com

nivedithagowda7259@gmail. com

anjaneyailigera9@gmail com

preethiy071998@gmail.com

sudhamalge1703@gmail.com

bheemarajvirat04896@gmail com

ksthanu429@gmail.com

tejassurs2000@gmail. com

lavanyallavanya748@gmail. com

shilpaadinarayana97 @gmail com

chinkupushpa@gmail.com

unithrapsS7 @gmail com
f J J

dhanusha sk95Gagmall com
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U03KZ21E0028

JOHN JOSEPH

J

9746668797

UUICME - Uniflad Univarsity Collage Managamant tiysiam

johnjosephakkara 20@qgmail com

SNIARA B Fed Mala Genaral
29 U03KZ21E0029  DHRUVIKA M BO0A718740  dhuvikacharan 16 1@gmail com B.Ed Farnale Genaral
CHARAN
30 UO3KZ21E0030  SAMRAINIR 9902547774 bhatsamrajni@gmail com BEd Farnale Ganaral
BHAT
31 U03KZ21E0031  MEGHA K 9353024426  meghakitty22@qgmail com B.Ed Famale Ganeral
32 U03KZ21E0032  RAMYASHREE G 9844121498  ramyashree gv@gmail com B.Ed Famalae Genaral
Vv
33 UO3KZ21E0033 MADHURANK 9844905523  maash0510@gmail.com B.Ed Famale Category 11
(A)
34 UO3KZ21E0034  SHREEKAR 9482310881  shreekarachar1996@gmail.com B.Ed Male General
35 U03KZ21E003S  VEDAVATHI S 9964336782  vedavathikle@gmail.com B.Ed Female General
36 U03KZ21E0036 SUPRABHA SR 9480523690  suprabhavignesh@gmail.com B.Ed Female General
} UO03KZ21E0037 MAMATHA BN 9113871917  mamathabn.sumukha@gmail.com  B.Ed Female General
q U03KZ21E0038 GR ARPITA 8310441047  grarpita245@gmail.com B.Ed Female General
39 U03KZ21E0039 UKITHAKR 8310280732  krlikithal996@gmail.com B.Ed Female General
40 UO3KZ21EQ040 SHRUTHIK S 9739525424 ksshruthibhat@gmail.com B.Ed Female General
41 UO3KZ21E0041 NETRABN 9980281108  netra.bn@gmail.com B.Ed Female General
42 UO3KZ21EQ042  SATHEESHA 9448191804  jvnsathish@gmail.com B.Ed Male General
SHETTY K
43 UO3KZ21E0043  KANCHANA 8722111791  saytokanch@gmail.com B.Ed Female General
GORE
RR U03KZ21E0044 ROOPA C 7022260230  roopa4991@gmail. com B.Ed Female General
45 UO3KZ21E0045 HARISHA D K 9741053820  harish.nch@gmail. com B.Ed Male General
46 UO3KZ21E0046 NUTHANA P 9035084125  nuthanacnm@gmail.com B.Ed Female General
47 U03KZ21E0047 REMYA K 9538865704  remyamaloor@gmail.com B.Ed Female General
48 U03KZ21E0048 SOWBHAGYA M 9591296698  sowbhagya.m0097 @gmail.com B.Ed Female General
49 UO3KZ21E0049 JOSY 9731697985  jojaya923@gmail.com B.Ed Femaie General
KOLANDAIAMMA

==

PRINCIPAL .

Sri Sarvaina College Of Education
~J WA u;.)i - - | . =
\v":‘.::f.',’f.).“%m;;;"ll', r%augal«'.:re-:;o'\‘-c-'n)




{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

